2012 EDGE R Kawasaki
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2012 EDGE R

PARTS LIST
Leg Shield

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,FRONT COVER (Ref # 11055)

BOSS (Ref # 13061)

COVER,FRONT,FR,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 14091)
COVER,FRONT,FR,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 14091B)
COVER,FRONT,RR,EBONY (Ref # 14091E)
COVER,FRONT,TOP,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091G)

PAD (Ref # 39156)

TAPE,LH (Ref # 39188)

TAPE,RH (Ref # 39188A)

TAPE (Ref # 39188B)

COWLING,LEG SHIELD,0UT,LH,EBO (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,LEG SHIELD,0OUT,RH,EBO (Ref # 55028B)
COWLING,LEG SHIELD,INN,LH,BLK (Ref # 55028D)
COWLING,LEG SHIELD,INN,RH,BLK (Ref # 55028E)
COWLING,LEG SHIELD,LWR,LH,BLUE (Ref # 55028F)
COWLING,LEG SHIELD,LWR,LH,GRN (Ref # 55028H)
COWLING,LEG SHIELD,LWR,RH,BLUE (Ref # 55028K)
COWLING,LEG SHIELD,LWR,RH,GRN (Ref # 55028M)
SCREW,TAPPING,4X12,BLACK (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,6X10 (Ref # 92009A)

SCREW,6X87 (Ref # 92009B)
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X1.5 (Ref # 92022)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)

COLLAR,L=9.6 (Ref # 92143)

COLLAR,L=64.8 (Ref # 92152)

COLLAR,L=40 (Ref # 92152A)

SCREW (Ref # 92172)

BOLT-FLANGED,8X35 (Ref # 130)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER

11055-1515
13061-0384
14091-1783-20D
14091-1783-21Q
14091-1784-20A
14091-1785-6Z
39156-0600
39188-0020
39188-0021
39188-0022
55028-0273-20A
55028-0274-20A
55028-0275-6Z
55028-0276-6Z
55028-0277-20D
55028-0277-21Q
55028-0278-20D
55028-0278-21Q
92009-1142
92009-1729
92009-1983
92022-1521
92075-1629
92075-1634
92143-1016
92152-0862
92152-0863
92172-0016
130BB0835
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QUANTITY



2012 EDGE R Kawasaki

PARTS LIST

Leg Shield

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92172A) 92172-0055 1
SCREW,6X65 (Ref # 92172B) 92172-0179 1
SCREW,6X18 (Ref # 92172C) 92172-0192 3
SCREW,6X22 (Ref # 92172D) 92172-0373 3
SCREW,4X12 (Ref # 92172E) 92172-0442 4
SCREW,5X18 (Ref # 92172F) 92172-0443 4
WASHER,4X9.5X1 (Ref # 92200) 92200-0546 4
NUT,PLATE,5MM (Ref # 92210) 92210-0262 14
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